N.Sky

[MH11
CPID

Gate

Gate

Slant Range [km]

O =0 =

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

00:00

Saskatoon (no data) Beam 07
1
[ Lo
r!
o
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
Time UT
Prince George (fitacf3) Beam 07 06/Jul /2024

T

[twofsound 3503

vlw l.\ﬂtlﬁ

;m)mmn

1.
!/.u‘};fff.‘.ﬁ:‘f;}f:"

SR b sl ||h| 3 mibanbal ds :1‘ il

04:00

08:00 12:00
Time UT

20:00

00:00

105
100

N.Search  N.Sky ‘

Velocity [m s™']

Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

Kapuskasing (flfacfS) Beam 07 06/Jul /2024
05 3, —— B e U VS R = S :x N.Search
60 Nove
4000 - ! - W
‘ o 2%
3000 Vo = 20T
i 16
2000 qhh‘u 128
‘hmm' 8
00 [ - I “
Ll O b
4000~ = M 1000
500 —
3000 - =~ M0
) ‘ ‘ s £
2000 - i T = H-25 2
v -100 &
L -500 >
1000 - . = [ -1000
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT
Goose Bay (fitacf3) Beam 07 06/Jul /2024

N.Search N.Sky 13:2 %danN,Awmea.wM«..

28
24
3000 - )
165
13
2000 - H
12 &
8
1000 = 4
4000 - = [ 1000
500 —
3000 - =~ M0
€
% | 25;5 =
2000 - = H-25 2
P il -100 &
-500 >
1000 - 3 -1000
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT



Slant Range [km]

—_
E
=
°
-3
H
[
€
o
»

Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

06/Jul /2024

4000 -

N o
g 8
St

1000 =

LS

g

Jpan bt

4000 -

N <3
g 8
St

1000 =

00:00

04:00

08:00

12:00
Time UT

16:00 20:00

06/Jul /2024

4000 -

N o
g 8
St

1000 =

o,
. g
by b " ‘w

4000 -

N <3
g 8
St

1000 =

04:00

08:00

12:00
Time UT

16:00 20:00

105
100

105
100

-
203
16 5

125

-
203
16 5

125

Velocity [m s™']

Velocity [m s™']

D]

CPID

Gate

Gate

D]

CPID

Gate

Gate

N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

Gate

Gate

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

O -0 =

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Stokkseyri (no data) Beam 07
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 0
Time UT
Pykkvibaer (no data) Bearn 07
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 0
Time UT
Hankasalmi (no data) Beam 07
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 0

Time UT

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow.



